
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

DQ 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

146 
61 

403 
247 
119 

2 
31 
77 
7 

Name 

Stephen Young 
Trevor Tesmer 
Joseph Brasch 
Jason Bleak 
Justin Metz 
Michael Kasdorf 
Ed Gonzalez 
Louis Verloop 
Renee Ashworth 

Class 
TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

Best Tm 

1:50.727 
1:50.880 
1:51.338 
1:56.090 
1:56.204 
1:56.826 
1:57.840 
1:59.046 
2:02.117 

Diff 

0.153 
0.611 
5.363 
5.477 
6.099 
7.113 
8.319 

11.390 

Best Speed 

73.153 
73.052 
72.751 
69.773 
69.705 
69.334 
68.737 
68.041 
66.330 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
3 
4 

Make - Model 

Ford Fiesta ST 
Toyota GR86 
Subaru BRZ 
Mazda 247 Miata 
Toyota GR86 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Member 

133343 
190404 
186821 
188991 
178289 
166212 
188120 

190567 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/30/2022 11:43:03 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ - AMP (CW) Oct 30, 2022 

Time Trial 

Time Trial - "Small Bore" #2 

Qualifying started at 11:28:19 

AMP (CW) 2.250 miles 

10/30/2022 11:25 AM 


